
Date Papers Out Date of Meeting
2/10/2023 9/10/2023 Friday 22 Pensions

20/11/2023 27/11/2023 Thursday 28 F&SC
11/3/2024 18/3/2024 Friday 29 AARC
1/7/2024 8/7/2024
2/7/2024 9/7/2024

Monday 2 G&NC
Date Papers Out Date of Meeting Wednesday 4 Senate

27/9/2023 4/10/2023 Monday 9 Council
8/11/2023 15/11/2023
6/3/2024 13/3/2024

19/6/2024 26/6/2024 Tuesday 7 Pensions
Wednesday 15 Senate

Date Papers Out Date of Meeting Thursday 16 F&SC
21/9/2023 28/9/2023 Friday 17 AARC
9/11/2023 16/11/2023 Friday 24 G&NC
29/2/2024 7/3/2024 Monday 27 Council
20/6/2024 27/6/2024

Date Papers Out Date of Meeting
22/9/2023 29/9/2023

10/11/2023 17/11/2023
22/2/2024 29/2/2024 Tuesday 27 Pensions
13/6/2024 20/6/2024 Thursday 29 AARC

Date Papers Out Date of Meeting
25/9/2023 2/10/2023 Thursday 7 F&SC

17/11/2023 24/11/2023 Monday 11 G&NC
4/3/2024 11/3/2024 Wednesday 13 Senate

10/6/2024 17/6/2024 Monday 18 Council

Date Papers Out Date of Meeting
15/9/2023 22/9/2023 Tuesday 11 Pensions

31/10/2023 7/11/2023 Monday 17 G&NC
20/2/2024 27/2/2024 Thursday 20 AARC
4/6/2024 11/6/2024 Wednesday 26 Senate

Thursday 27 F&SC
Date Papers Out Date of Meeting

TBC TBC
Monday 8 Council
Tuesday 9 Council Awayday 

2023

Finance and Strategy 
Committee

Remuneration 
Committee

Senate

Audit, Assurance and 
Risk Committee

Governance and 
Nominations Committee

Pensions Committee

Council Awayday

Council

June

July

2024

September

October

November

February

March


